32
Softwood
D B b d Z NL Freud Code Art. No.
mm mm mm mm
350 3,9 2,5 50 18+2+2 - LM1035001 F03FS07701
400 4,4 3,0 50 18+2+2 - LM1040001 F03FS07702
450 4,8 3,0 50 18+2+4 - LM1045001 F03FS07703
500 5,2 3,5 50 18+2+4 - LM1050001 F03FS07704
560 5,5 3,5 50 18+2+4 - LM1056001 F03FS07705
Multiripping saw blades with
rakers for soft wet woodLM10
Multiripping
Machines